TADANO

HYDRAULIC CRANE
PARTS
CATALOG

MopeL. TG-350M-2

INFORMATION No. TG-350M-2/P-02
SERIAL No. 430361

Used Crane Specialist
Sales, Service & Parts
Manufacture Support




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+350M+2+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

v AT L
SYSTEM




Q7

PATh & W 32912 A5
System  Name TELESCOPING SYSTEM FIG. PG100=-0033-01 MEMO

ANV & 8 A ¢ T6=350M=2~10101 > B < TG=350M=2-20101 >
Specification  No.

b7 13 ] I ES - Q'ty Per Section & Serial No. N=— '\—‘——‘*'—\"\\

B XRS R
Key No. Assembly Name A rm]ﬁ?@mm (T FEFE Modifi. No.) Page

N RI%, 095305552
12

- 430464
VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

LR EAPF TR N ETYY
13

CARTRIDGE, COUNTERBALANCE
o

Hi

|I ey — T

L

N — . e _—
—_— S ———— — m——————eee
R I — - | — S
— _— _—
\\\\
— e
—_—
— S Ii - - 0
| — - -

N=I8 ERRBIIAM-T, FRIBYA M-I ERT,

In the “page” column, the upper numbers denote illustration pages, and the lower list pages.

- 30 -




174
o

- S1 -
- 50 -
— SAFL & B nYs reey
VATFL B W Zadk i, System Name MOUNTING PARTS FIG. PX100-0033=01
System  Name MOUNTING PARTS PX100-0033-01
ANy & B A < TG=350M=2-10101 > B < TG-350M=2-20101 >
Specificalion  No.
s o 8 I % 73 L Q'ty Per Section i X K B & Serial No. N—
Key No. Assembly Name A[B[C[DIE[FIGIRTTTITKIL (EF &% 8 Modifi. No.) Page
337 93°=t 12A%0-537 556
1 1l - - 430395 |
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION 557
557 9&°<F 15330535 ] BREEREEE T 556
1 -1 - 430395 |
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION 5s7
337 9%°=F 12A%0-535 “ T T T T 556
1 1 - 430396 -
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION 558
357 9&°-F 1uA50-535 NEEEEEREE 556
1 -1 430396 -
TANK SUPPORT INSTALLATION 558
BT T 6 B e e o B * 560
2 1=
BOOM REST INSTALLATION 561
%=L UAF {IA90L=33y T T T T T T 1T 562
2 -1 - 430388 |
BOOM REST INSTALLATION 563
I¥=L UAY 13X30<935 562
2 -1 430389 -~ |
BOOM REST INSTALLATION 564
TORUA™ & =F {5A50-535 566
3 e Y O N
OUTRIGGER SUPPORT INSTALLATION 567
R A S Y T e (o O | 568
3 ot O
OUTRIGGER SUPPORT INSTALLATION 569
TITFASE N =¥, A159% AZFy5ow i - 570
4 -1
ATTACHMENT PARTS,SWING BEARING 571
PIYFIOF N =9 A155% Aspies | [ T e ————— 570
4 1] -
ATTACHMENT PARTS,SWING BEARING 571
[ I Gy T T e e e e T
5 11
MOUNT,HOOK (MAIN)
[I59F 797 (aosysyyy - T T — 171" T T T T
6 el el I A
MOUNT HOOK (AUXILTARY) 573
[355F.797  Grsssarny T ‘*“—**“‘*M\"‘s‘n
6 e O R WA
MOUNT,HOOK (AXILIARY) 577
I B A S 3 17 S B e R o e et R SO N 578
7 et O Y R A
SIDE GUARD INSTALLATION 579
TFS A%=F* {5A30-535 T T T T I T T T I 580
7 -1
SIDE GUARD INSTALLATION 581
A=Y LBRIIAM-Y, FRBYA M-S ERT.
in the “page” column, the upper numbers denote illustralion pages, and the lower list pages.




q.’ ol - o~ -
> ® o
- 68 = ; - 69 -
T & % 2y, FAL 4 ¥ & H 337,11
Assembly Name TANK, OIL PB113-0004-01 Assembly Name TANK,OIL FIG. PB113-0004-01
ANy & B A ¢ TG-350K-2-10101 > B < TG-=350M-2-20101 >
Specification No.
ETES 3 2 B 8 B & & B | Oy Per Secon [ X EHSH Serial No. N—Y
Key No. Part No. Part Name ATB[CIDIE[FIGIH[TTJ]KTLIMINTO (EFE &S Modifi. No.) Page
: 1| 336-600-00211 | GAUGE.OIL i 1
3| 563-566-00010 | SEAT,RUBBER 1 1
4| 336-600-00170 | COVER i1
5| 336-600-00220 | BREATHER ASSY y 1
6 901-012-10016 | BOLT M10X16 2424
7| 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 2424 | | |~
8| 336-600-00230 | PLUG ASSY 22 - 430460
« - 2018926)
8| 802-050-01000 | PLUG PT1 2 3 430461 -
(2018926 - )
9| 366-707-50000 | FILTER.OIL IS
10| 910-012-26000 | 0,RING 1A 6260 4 2
11| 336-602-15010 | COVER HEES
12| 336-602-15020 | COVER 1y
21| 336-600-05040 | BOLT M12X1.75X35 32

22| 336-600~05050 [ PACKING 24X12.5X1.5 4 4

25| 366-707-50010 | FILTER,ELENENT ¥y
T _336_-602--10—06_0 T T 1 - - i - B Ny (—
411 336-600-07510 | ELEMENT (0B=30T) ¥ L

42| 336=600-07520 | PACKING SET (0B-301) | 1 1




s
@

- 88 ~ - 89 -
o o — N B I & K N AE®S2%,09- y3~3
# i % * /\'ft—/7, ey V- Assembl,
y Name - - -
Assembly Name PIPING, LOWER RETURN PB124-0232-00 PIPING,LOWER RETURN FIG PB124=0232-00
P ANV & B A < TG-350K-2~10101 > B < TG6-350M=-2-20101 >
L Specification No.
hrEs] % 2 & 8 E LI 23 | Qty Per Section ff ¥ KA SH Serial No. N—o
Key No. Part Nao. Part Name A[BIC[DIEIF|[G[RI [JIKILIMIN [e) (XEEE Modifi. No,) Page
11 814-080-00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T - 2
JOINT,ROTARY M
e i 2 814~080-00341 | PIPE,STEEL 28X3.1T - 2
M
3| 803~010~10241 | FITTING KUA28~000N ~ 2
4| 370-009~01341 | JOINY B!
5| 910~028-01800 | 0,RING 18 P18 -y ’
B B T VO T Y Ty T o e [ S S 0 S I I I —t 1 ]
6| 336~400-40010 | FITYING,FLANGE - 2 T*{
7| 910-012-05000 | 0,RING 1A G50 12
8] 901-315-10025 | BOLYT.HEXAGON SOCKET -113 | !
M10X25 | { | |
9| 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 -|1d ! ! ! |
| |
11| 370-025-00450 | HOSE ~ 2 !
BTN T — Sl A e e s R S S S S —_— S
13| 370-025~00440 | HOSE - 1 i
14| 918-036-00350 | BAND - 4
15| 336-417-14010 | PIPE LER!
16| 370~025~00450 | HOSE hER!

17 | 336~403-90110

FITVING,FLANGE

18| 910-012-06000 | 0.RING 1A G60
19 | 910~012-03000 | 0.RING 1A G30
20 | 803-020-10310 | FITTING KCF28-060N ’
23 | 370-007-02320 | CLAMP ASSY -1
24| 370-007-00710 | cLAMP ASSY 47 T I
25 [ 336=417-14050 | SUPPORT 44
26 | 901-022-10025 | BOLT M10x2s < 2 ]
TANK OIL
S 27 | 902-012~01000 | NUT M10 - 2 [
V g 28 | 166-186-07000 | PLATE - 2
‘ 29| 901622-10016 | BOLT WMiox1e | 43 T B 1
1 30 | 370-007-00070 | CLAMP ASSY -1
! 31| 336-403-90140 | CUSHION - 2
321 370-007-00060 | CLAMP ASSY 41
\
J




MEMO

108 -
€ ¥ &% % Y%31ub, 097
Assembly Name JOINT,ROTARY FIG. PB130-0048-00
ANYT & # A € TG=350K=2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M-2-20101 >
Specification No.
wrds B & & % B & £ Qly Per Section f ¥ ERER Serial No. | N3
Key No. Part No. Panl Name A B]CID]ElFIG H 1 [J]K]L]M[NTO (XEH B Modifi. No) Page
37| 903~030-70801 | WASHER.PLAIN &8 11
38 | 336-300-00600 | COVER i
42| 336-302-30500 | RING ASSY,SLIP 1
$3 | 370-045-00600 | BRUSH (WITH CABLE i
54 | 370-045-00570 | BRUSH (VITH CABLE 11
55 [ 370-045-00560 gr)(usn ITH casle | 4 1 | B T ]
56 | 370=045-00610 go’zusn (WITH CABLE 1
57| 370-045-00620 | BRUSH CVITH CABLE 1
58 | 370=045-00630 ggt:sn CVITH CABLE I
59 | 821-000-00960 Er)muecmk 1 1l
60 | 821-000~00968 | TERMINAL S5
611 821-000-00969 | PLUG 7157-9740 33
62 | 821-000-00191 | TERMINAL 1y
63| 821-000-00183 | SLEEVE 1 9
64| 326-300-10070 | PLUG 2 2
73] 336-300-00250 | RING,SLIP T R
74 | 336-300-00220 | RING.SLIP 11
75 | 336-300-00210 | RING.SLIP 11
76 | 336-300-00260 | RING,SLIP I
77| 336-300-00270 | RING,SLIP IRl
78| 336-300-00280 | RING,sLIP 11 B T
79 | 336-300-00290 | INSULATOR A7
80| 821-000-00991 | CONNECTOR 1
81| 821-000-00961 | CONNECTOR 4l
82 | 821-000-00967 | TERMINAL 11
83| 821-000-00969 | PLUG 71579740 EEEEE
84 | 821-000-01055 | PLUG i 1
85 | 821~000-01990 | BRUSH d 4
86 | 370-003-01400 | SPACER 1.‘ q
100 | 336-303-40000 | JOINT,ROT ARY 1

108 ~

109 -




@ ¥ & % ISYPAPE &5 I MY 8 I & % ARBI™ TP 2sEO-b
Assembly Name VALVE ,HANUAL CONTROL FI6. PB132-0430-02 Assembly Name VALVE-MANUAL CONTROL FIG. PB132-0430-02
ANvy & # A ¢ TG=350M=2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M-2=20101 > ANy &% A € TG=350M=2-10101 > B ¢ T6=-350M=-2~20101 >
Specificalion No. Specification No.
fwrkd #® & # ¥ 8 & & W Qty Per Section @ ¥ KRB M Serial No. =T . wrEe| ¥ & & % s & & B Qty Per Secon i ¥ EH S W Serial No. N—Y
Key No. Part No. Part Name [ATB[CO[E[FIG[H] T [J[K[L[M][N]O (TEE B Modifi. No) Page Key No. Part No. Part Name ATBICIO[EIFGIH] I [J]K[LIMIN][O (EEH 7 Modifi. No) Page
1| 560~513~31010 | BODY ASSY,CONTROL %9 | 910-028-00500 [ 0,RING 18 P5
2| 560-513=31020 | BODY ASSY s8 | 560-513-31130 | RETAINER, BALL
31 366=302-15010 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL 59| 131~151-02030 | CASE,BALL
4| 560-513-31040 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL 60 | 560-513-31150 | NOTCH
5{ 125-151=-02090 | BOLT,SYUD 61| 131-151-02010 | RETAINER, SEAL
[ _ S S S — .
6] 902-012-00800 | NUT M8 66| 805-600-05000 | BALL,STEEL 5
7| 366=302-05010 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF - 430360 67 | 131-151-02040 | SPRING
( - 2015190
7| 366=307-55090 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 430361 = 68 | 901-315-06025 | BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET
€2015190 - ) M6X25
8| 124=351-01160 | RETAINER, VALVE 71 160-951~01460 | 0,RING 18 15
9| 910~028-01400 | O,RING 1B P14 71| 160-951-01460 | O,RING 1B 15 - 430360
N . =
10 | $60-513~31060 [ VALVE ASSY,PILOT 71| 160-951-01460 | 0,RING 18 15 ~ 430360
CHECK 4 - 2015191
11| 560=513-31070 | RING A 71| 160-951-01460 | 0,RING 1B 15 430361 =
(2015190 - )
12| 560-513=31080 | RING B 71| 160-951-01460 | O,RING 1B 15 430361 =
(2015191 - )
13| 366=307-55010 | VALVE ASSY,CONTROL 72| 366-300~45190 | SPRING - 430360
¢ - 2015190)
14| 366=307-55030 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF - 430360 72 ] 366-300-45190 | SPRING 430361 -
. . R ( -.2015191) - J— (2015190 = -2
14 | 366-307=55080 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 430361 = 74 | 910-028-02200 | 0,RING 1B P22
(2015191 - )
22| 803-160-30040 | PLUG PT1/4 74 ] 910-028-02200 | O,RING 1B P22 - 430360
¢ - 2015190)
23| 124-351-01040 | 0,RING 74| 910-028-02200 | 0,RING 18 P22 - 430360
« - 2015191)
241 910-028-01001 | O,RING 1B P10OA 74| 910-028-02200 | 0,RING 18 P22 430361 -
(2015190 = )
24| 910-028-01001 | O,RING 1B P10A - 430360 74 | 910-028-02200 | O,RING 1B P22 430361 -
e e «  -2051900 1 | N (2015191 = . 14—
24| 910-028=01001 | O,RING 1B P10A - 430360 75 | 160-251=53020 | SPRING - 430360
4 - 2015191) « - 2015190)
24| 910-028~01001 | 0,RING 1B P10A 430361 - 75| 160-251-53020 | SPRING - 430360
(2015190 - ) < - 2015191
24| 910-028-01001 | O,RING 1B P10A 430361 - 75| 160-251-53020 | SPRING 430361 =
- (2015191 = ) (2015190 = )
25| 910-028-02000 | O,RING 18 P20 76| 366-300-45220 | NUT K10 - 430360
« - 2015190
36| 560-513-31100 | SEAL,OIL RSD13257 76| 366=300-45220 | NUT M10 - 430360
i e I S e =20151910 f
37| 124~351-01180 [ RETAINER,SEAL 76 | 366-300-45220 | NUT M10 430361 -
(2015190 - )
38| 901-315-06020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 76 | 366=300-45220 | NUT M10 430361 -
M6X20 (2015191 - )
39| 124=151=-01130 | SPACER 77| 366-302-05030 [ 0-RING 1A S16 - 430360
« - 2015190)
40| 366=-300-45140 | SPRING 77| 366-302-05030 | O,RING 1A S1é6 - 430360
- 2015191)
41| 124-351-01170 | RETAINER,SPRING 77| 366-302-05030 | 0,RING 1A S16 430361 =
B U N— [ R I (2015190 = )|
42 | 366=-302=15030 | COVER,SPRING 77 | 366-302-05030 | 0, RING 1A S16 430361 =
(2015191 - )
43| 366=300-45300 | SCREW,SET H8X35 78 | 366-300-45200 | SCREV,ADJUSTING - 430360
M10X25 ( - 2015190
44 [ 560-513-31120 | COVER 78| 366=300-45200 | SCREW,ADJUSTING - 430360
H10X25 « - 2015191
45| 901-315-06015 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 78 | 366=-300-45200 | SCREW,ADJUSTING 430361 -
M6X15 M10X25 (2015190 - )
46 | 124=151=01140 | NUT 78| 366-300-45200 | SCREW,ADJUSTING 430361 -
M10X25 (2015191 - )

- 129 -

L




oL

- l48 -

- 149 -

& I B "

Assembly Name

FRU—V sy VAT L, TONIH TN
OPERATION SYSTEM, OUTRIGGER ACCELERATOR

PC112-0301-00

|

I & W

Assembly Name

AN U=330 JATLPIRUACTILE
OPERATION SYSTEM, 0.R ACCELERATOR

FI1G. PC112-0301-00

Axyy & 8§

A ¢ TG=350K-2-10101

> B ¢ T6-350M=-2-20101

>

- 148 -

Specification No.
ETES| ¥ & F % a8 & % # Qty Per Section fl ¥ K2, Serial No. N=—
Key No. Part No. Part Name ATB[CID|E[F[GIH]I [J]KIL[M[N]O (REH R Modifi. No) Page
1| 118-145=07000 | PIN 1
2| 801-360-20015 | PIN,SPLIT 2X15 ~ 1
3| 901-022-10060 § BOLT M10X60 41
4| 902-032-01000 | NUT M10 - 2
5| 360-600=50000 | CYLINDER,AIR “ 1 378
5[ 337-006-10060 | PLATE FEEEREEEEERERE
71 901-315-08020 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET -4 2
M8X20
8| 903-030-70801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 <3
9| 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 < 9
10| 903-031~02001 | WVASHER,PLAIN 20 - L \
11 { 366-400-20000 | VALVE ASSY,AIR ErnuREEEEEER
12| 167-154-02000 | FITTING.ELBOW < X
13| 370-009-03930 | FITTING - 1 ’
14| 370-009-04210 | FITTING,ELBOW - 1
15| 370-009-01290 | FITTING,ELBOW <1
16| 370-009-04810 | NUT,FLARE N12 <13
17| 370-009-04010 | FITTING M12 - S
18 | 814-010-63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T7T | o L
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
19 | 814=010~63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T | o 2
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
20 814=010-63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T | 4 Y
| ¢DOUBLE LAYER). . . 4t M & o 1 L 1 Lt S O S I
211 814-010~63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T | = 2
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
22 814=010-63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T } - 2
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
23] 814-010-63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T | 4 2
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
24| 814=010~63501 | PIPE,STEEL 6.35X0.7T | 2
(DOUBLE LAYER) M
25| 370-003-00230 | SPACER - Y
5% | 370-007-00390 | CLAMP ASSY <4 ) B B N R
27| 370-007-00040 | CLAMP ASSY - 9
28| 370-007-00190 | CLAMP ASSY - 3
29 901-315-08035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 43
M8X35
30| 370~009-01091 { NUT,FLARE < 4 - 430427
N N NV S G N T N S S [4 = 2015384}
30| 370-009-04610 [ NUT,FLARE - 1 430428 -
(2015384 -~ )
31| 370-007-05470 | CLAMP ASSY =4 1

- 149 -




# I & W Jaub YRTYELNTENOYYT 4 1 &8 W Jaub FRPYE.NTEVANYT
Assembly Name FRONT JACK ,HYDRAULIC FIG. PC129-0000-01 Assembly Name FRONT JACK,HYDRAULIC FI1G6. PC129-0000-01
ANy &5 A ¢ TG-350M-2-10101 > B ¢ TG-350M=-2-20101 > ANy & F A ¢ TG-350M=2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M=-2-20101 >
Specification No. Specification No.
rEe| 3 &4 ¥ 3 a8 & - i Qty Per Secton fl ¥ EH B Serial No = EFES] ® R F 8 = 2 % 73 Qty Per Section @ ¥ EH S Serial No. N=-
Key No. Part No. Pant Name (R[e[C[D|E[F[GH[1[J[K]L[MIN]O (ZEHS Modifi. No) Page Key No. Part No. Pert Name ATB[CIDIE[FIG[H] 1 [J]K]LIMINIO (EEES Modifi No) Page
50| 360-308-10000 | FRONT JACK,HYDRAULIC i 1] 360-310-30010 | CYLINDER 1
2| 807-201-05022 | PIN,SPRING 5X22 1 1
3| 916-840-09001 | PACKING 2 2
4| 360-310-30020 | PISTON 4y
s| 910-028-05000 | 0,RING 18 P50 1 4
| T T o % [360-310-30030 | ROD I 7 ]
7| 360-310-30040 | COVER ASSY,ROD Y 1
‘ 8] 910-029-08500 | 0,RING 1B G85 b
9| 912-511-00700 | RING,DAMPER 11
ll 10| 916=940=07001 | PACKING I
[ T T ) | 111 514-102-07001 | RING.BACKUP EENEN | ]
12| 916~600-07000 | SEAL,DUST 1y
13| 821-000-01389 | SWITCH,LIMIT 1
14| 360-304-20100 | PLATE 1
15| 360-304-20200 | ROD l bl
T 17 370-012-00040 | SPRING . ’1 \ R
17| 903-030-71001 | WASHER,PLAIN 10 1 |
18| 910-028-00500 | O,RING 1B PS5 bl
19| 901~012-10040 | BOLT M10X40 4
20 | 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 101 \
B D B 21| 901-012-10022 “GoLt mioxzz |44 || T T
22| 360-310-30050 | STOPPER \ )
23| 901-012-10035 | BOLT M10X35
24| 914-112-07502 | RING,BACKUP 2 \ ‘l
25| 913-022-09000 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 J \ - 430527
o [ A () SR B S S S It B I (R BN S O RN U IS A = 2029279y (]
25 [7913-012-09000 | BEARING, PLAIN 2 j | -
(2029279 - )
26| 910-028-04400 | 0,RING 1B P&4 IJ
27| 903-033-71001 | WASHER bt :\
36| 901-012-04012 | BOLT M4ax12 1
42| 806-121-10760 | RING,RETAINING AR=76 | L 1
********* ) 50 | 366-310-36000 | FRONT JACK, HYDRAUL |y | - |
- 169 -

- 168 -~




- 188 - - 189 =

# X B % ALY, AT # ¥ & % NOAE® 0%, A0 °

Assembly Name PIPING, SUCTION PD120-0005-01 Assembly Name PIPING,SWING FIG. PD120-0005=-01
anyy & 8 A < TG~350M=2-10101 > 8 < TG=350M-2-20101 >
Specificalion No.

Erks| ¥ & & ¥ 8 & £ k23 Q'ly Per Section & K54 Serial No. N=
Key No. Part No. Part Name ABICTDIEIFIG[H[1 [J[KILIMIN]O (EEEF S Modifi. Noj Page
1] 370-024-03650 | HOSE 1
2| 370-024-03660 | HOSE 11
3| 370-024-00290 | HOSE 1y
4| 803-050-10160 | FITTING, TEE 1 1
KTA18=000N
s| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 1BX1.9T 11
MM e
6| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 18X1.9T 11
M o
7| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,SYEEL 18X1.97 1 1
M M
8| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 18X1.9T 11
'
9| 814~080-00081 | PIPE,STEEL 8X1.2T 2 %
M
10| B04-306-20800 | JOINT 3062-08 1l
11 804°001-60131 | JOINT 90404 “iuil_ T T T I

12| 804=001-60129 | JOINT 90303 2 2

13| 804-304~10650 | JOINT Y5103 1 1

14| 803-200-30140 | FITTING,ELBOV 11 | \
KLE18=040N |

15| 803-030-30240 | FITTING, ELBOW !

16| 803-020-90241 | FITTING 11 -
KCOL8=040N

17| 370-024-07190 | HOSE 11

18| 803-020-10060 | FITTING KCT08-010N 1

19| 803-020-10240 | FITTING KCT18-040N | 1 1

20| 910-028-01800 | O,RING 1B P18 4 2

317 B03-200-10090 | FITTING KUD1S=030N I T

22 370-007-02240 CLAMF ASSY

23| 370-007-01220 | CLAMP ASSY x1 jt I |
’ 24| 370-007-00120 | CLAMP ASSY ! |
8 25| 366-203-80000 | VALVE,CHECK S i 418
" 36| 901-015-10030 | BOLT M10X30 1Y d -
27| 366-101-30000 | VALVE.FLOW CONTROL | 1 1 430
28| 901-012-08050 | BOLT M8X50 33
29| 814-080-00210 | PIPE.STEEL 15%2.0T | Y 1
30| 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 14
- [ 31| 803-130-10100 42 T TryIrTT T I
32| 333-414-80070 11
33| 566-574-11000 | CLAMP ASSY 41
34| 803-031-30241 | FITTING,ELBOW 1
KLOG18=040N
35| 333-414-80050 | SUPPORY 11

- 188 - - 189 -




Assembly

#w I B W

Name

RAELT, TR TS
PIPING, ELEVATING

INE (AT APSIPLAL 6 & &3y
PIPING,ELEVATING

FIG.

PE120-001

3-01

# I & B
PE120-0013-01 Assembly  Name
ANy B8
Specification No.

A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101

> B ¢ TG=350H-2-20101

>

EFES] B & F B
Key No. Part No.

Parl Name

A[B[CID

Qty Per Section

E[F[G[H[I]J

B %

KIL]

2

K S Serial No.
(EEHFE Modili. No,)

370-009-00130
370-024-05360
370-009-00120
370-024-16000
370-005-25040
[ 7370-007-00140
804=001-60134
910-028-02900
370-009-02920
370-009-02920
7370-005-13630
370-009-05960
370-007-02260
370-007-01650

JOINT
HOSE
JOINT
HOSE
PLATE
CLAMP ASSY
JOINT 90610
0.,RING 1B P29
JOINT

JOINT

PLATE

JOINT
CLAMP ASSY

CLAMP ASSY

<
430531
2034725

430530
203472%)

)

e

14| 814-080-00290 | PIPE,STEEL 22X2.5T 2 2 ’ ‘
SRS PR . . MM ]
15| 814-080-00290 | PIPE,STEEL 22X2.5T 33
M M
16| 803-010-10200 | FIVTING KUA22-000N 2 2
17| 814-080-00290 [ PIPE,STEEL 22X2.5T y 1
MM
18| 814-080-00290 | PIPE,STEEL 22X2.5T 1 1
M M
19| 814-080-00081 [ PIPE,STEEL 8X1.2T 2 2
i S I — MM L e ———
20 | 7814=080-00290 | PIPE,STEEL 22X2.57 22
L
21| 803-020-90281 | FITTING KC022=06CN 33 - 430530
¢ - 203472%)
21| 803-020-90281 | FITTING KC022=060N 32 430531 -
(2034725 - )
22| 814-080-00290 | PIPE,STEEL 22X2.5T 11
MM
231 803-020-10280 | FITTING KCT22=060N 3 2
—5 | 863-010-10160 | FITTING KuA1g=000n | 2 & | | |1~ I T )
25| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 18X1.9T !
M H
26| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 18X1.9T 1y
MM
27| 814-080-00241 | PIPE,STEEL 18X1.9T 1y
M M
28| 803-020-10240 | FITTING KCT18-040N 33 - 430530
— i | ¢ - 2034723)
28| 803-020-10240 | FITTING KCT18=04ON 430531 -
(2034725 - )
29| 803-020-10080 | FITTING KCT08=020N 2 2
30 | 814-080-00081 [ PIPE,STEEL 8X1.2T 22
MM
31| 333-416-56200 | CASE 1y
32| 901-315-10090 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 2 2
M10X90
- 209 -



¥ I 2
Assembly

#

Name

7v7 (4T)
HOOK (4T)

PF105-0072-02

# I %

;3 W2 LI

80

Assembly Name HOOK ¢4T) FIG. PF105-0072=02
ANy & 5 A € TG=350M=2~-10101 > 8 ¢ TG=350M-2-20101 >
Specification No.

4

805-000-51309

BEARING,BALL 51309

TS| 3 & &F % # & & W Qty Per Section ¥ REFAR Seriel No. N—
Key No. Part No. Pent Name ATBICIDIETEGIRITIJK[LIM[N]O] (KXE&HS Moditi No) Page
2| 912-250-45001 | SEAL,OIL ISRD31045 1 - 430356
( - 2007168)

165-116=05000

6| 162-616-06000 | STOPPER L1 = 430495
{ - 2023670
6| 349-200-30050 | PLATE IRV 430696 =
(2023670 = )
8| 901~-012-10020 | BOLT M10X20 I X - 430495
( - 2021923)
9] 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 ¥ X - 430495
( - 2021923
9| 370-005-27160 | PLATE P! 430496 =
(2021923 - )
10| 370-001-01930 | PIN It ~ 430495
( - 2021923
10| 370-001-25150 | PIN It 430496 =

)

(2021923
PIN

903-030-70801

801-360~20015
165-116-06000
165-116-95531

WASHER,PLAIN 8
PIN,SPLIT 2X15
SPRING
HOOK ASSY

824-561=01000 | NIPPLE,GREASE
A=PT1/8 . 4o JR S S
50| 360~900~89511 | BODY ASSY,HOOX 1y 430496 -
(2021923 ~ )
60 | 166=116-95510 | SHAFT ASSY Y3
70! 165~116=-95511 [ STOPPER ASSY L1
80 | 360-900~80000 [ HOOK (4T) 1y
- 229 -




FR—~ gy VRF AL VT9F

OPERATION SYSTEM, CLUTCH PF116-0004-01

@@ I & B
Assembly Name

1A U=-330 JATL,I5VF
OPERATION SYSTEM, CLUTCH

PF116=-0004-01

ANy & 0§
Specificalion No.

A € TG=-350M-2-10101

> B < T6=-350M-2~20101

2

3

903-030-70801

370-001-10720
333-305-10180

333-305-10020

333-300~-00030
333-305-10110
370~017-00050
901-012-06012

903-020=40601

TCLAMP ASSY

WASHER,PLAIN 8
PIN
SUPPORT

LEVER

LEVER ASSY
CABLE,CONTROL
BOLT Méx12

WASHER,SPRING 6

ErEsl ¥ & & 8 B & B B 5] Serial No. N—2
Key No. Pan No. Par Name K (XEHFE Modifi. No) Page
1| 141~245-29000

801-360-20016
323-300~00100
191-142-05000

333-300-00050

PIN,SPLIT 2X16
END
KNOB

LEVER

333-305-10220

333-305-10200 | LEVER ASSY

T34} 333-305-10120 | SUPPORT

35 ] 191-193-14000 | SPRING

36| 801-363-32020 § PIN,SPLIT 3.2X20

37| 903-031-01201 | WASHER,PLAIN 12

38 | 333-300-00070 | LEVER

39| 903-030-70801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8

40| 370-001-01430 [ PIN

51| 807-201-08056 | PIN,SPRING 8XS56

52| 333-305-10210 | SUPPORT

53 LEVER




#H ¥ & K

VALVE, CLUTCH PF130-0002-00

# ¥ %

Assembly Name

i ARUT*,239F
VALVE,CLUTCH

ANy & B
Specilicalion No.

A < TG-350M-2-10101

> B ¢ T6-350M=-2-20101

4

S

366-306-25030

910-401-00300

ROD,PUSH

0,RING P3

366=-307-65040 | SPACER

803-160-30040 | PLUG PT1/4

914-120-00300

805-600-56000

131-151~-41040

803-160-30020

805-600-59000

PLUG PT1/8

RING,BACKUP P3
BALL,STEEL 7/32
SEAL,OIL AF0668EQ

BALL,STEEL YBS5/16

w8 B & ¥ B B R & Q'ty Per Section
Key No. Part No. Panl Name CIDIE T, MN[0 (X W ## Modili. No)
3| 366=300-05070 | SPRING

366-311-65030

366-311-45040

910-401-01200
366-315-85010
366-315-85020

20

366-315-80000

SPRING
PIN,GUIDE
0,RING P12
JOINT,ELBOW

STOPPER

CVALVE cLUTCH

269 -

EK 8 Serial No.




@ I & ¥ pAEIA
Assembly Name 800M FIG. PG101-0110-00

ANvo & 5 A < TG-350M=2-10101 > B < T6-350M=-2-20101
Specification No.

kT#% B & & % - & Q'ty Per Seclion R B Seriai No.
Key No. Pert No. Parl ATB[CID|E[F[G[H]} (EPHFH Modifi. No.)

411 | 334=404=80070 | SUPPORT

412 901-012-08030 | BOLT M8X30

413 | 9062-012-00800 [ NUT MB

414 | 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8

415 334=404=-80100 | SUPPORT

803=160-30100 | PLUG PT3/4

334~800-41900 | PLATE

824=561-06000 | NIPPLE,GREASE
1/4=28UNF
332-002~61560"| PLATE

455| 334-800-61100 | SUPPORT ASSY 21
457 | 334-800-81100 | supPoRT |44 |
458 | 334=800~41100 | SUPPORT 11
459 | 334=800-41950 | SUPPORT FINY
460 | 334=800-41200 | SUPPORT 2 2 T
461 ] 901-315-06010 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 4 4 N -
| Mex10 - - ~ _ .
462 | 903-020-40601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 4 S
501 | 332-005-60020 | GUIDE - N e
503 | 186-160-10001 | SPRING I -
S04 | 807-201-08045 [ PIN,SPRING 8X45
- 287 -




g I & ¥ AR ’ # I & gwye
Assembly Name JIB FIG. PG104=0037-01 Assembly Name ] FIG. PG104=0037-01
ANy & 8 A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101 > 8 ¢ TG-350M=2-20101 > ) POTT A S| A < TG-350M-2-10101 > B < TG-350M-2-20101 >
Specilication No. Specificalion No.
wTES B 2 ¥ ¥ B & & W Qly Per Secton @ ¥ EH B M Serial No. N— . ETES| # & F 9 ¥ & & B Qly Per Section il ¥ KK SR Serial No. N=Y
Key No  Part No. Part Name (ATB[CDIE[FIGIH] I [J[K[LIM[N]O (EEES Modili. No) Page Key No. Part No. Part Name ATETCIDIE[FIGHII[JIK[LM[N[O] FE&S Modifi. No.) Page
142 | 342-201-23050 | SUPPORT 255 | 903-020-41001 | WASHER,SPRING 10 4
143 | 186-160-10001 | SPRING 256 | 334-715-60010 | ROD ASSY 11
144 | 807~201-08045 | PIN.SPRING BX4S 257 | 334-714~30070 | PLATE NS
152 | 808-010-02520 | BEARING,PLAIN 258 | 370-001-07750 | PIN 22 - 430518
« - 2026931)
162 | 805=150-06018 | BEARING,BALL 60182 - 430460 258 | 370-001-23540 | PIN 32 430519 -
,L_,_ ( - 2017545) | | N I — S N [, D (U [ - L 142026931 = .} i
162 | 805-150-06018 | BEARING,BALL 60182 430461 - 259 | 334=714=-30080 | SUPPORT 11
(2019268 ~ )
171 | 141-483-75000 | GROMMET 260 | 334=715-60040 | PLATE 1y
172 | 370-003-00590 | PIPE 261 | 334-715-60050 [ SUPPORT !
173 | 821-000-01195 | CONNECTOR 262 | 334=714+32000 | SUPPORT B!
174 | 821-000-01194 | CONNECTOR 2631 334=714=31100 | PLATE 22
175 | 821-000-00208 | CLAMP o 564 370-001-1z870 | PIN |14 TT1 7T
176 | 909-280-40061 | SCREW,TAPPING M4X6 265 | 334-714=32300 | SUPPORT 1 2
177 | 831-520-12200 | SHACKLE 266 | 334=715-50200 | CHAIN 1
178 | 334=720~02100 | SUPPORT 267 | 314-700-90120 | SUPPORT 1 1
179 | 333-700-00270 | BAR 271! 334-714-31300 [ END 1y
180| 333-700-00150 | SUPPORT - T 573 | 902-112-03600 | RUT M36 T 7T o
181 ] 141-282-08000 | RING 275 | 334-714=-30030 | SUPPORT Y
182 | 901-012-06016 | BOLT M6X16 274 | 334-715-60020 | SUPPORT L
183 | 903-032-90600 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 275 | 370-001-09710 | PIN I - 430449
¢ - 2016345)
184 | 903-020-40601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 275 | 370-001=22200 | PIN 11 430450 -
L — . Ll I [ R R AR R | - 162016345 =~ _._.x )} ]
185 | 902-012-00600 | NUT M6 276 | 125-110-05000 | PIN 1 - 430449
« - 2016345)
186 | 821-000-00865 | TERMINAL 276 | 370-002-01100 | PIN,SNAP 11 430450 -
(2016345 - )
191 | 334=404=50230 [ PLATE 277| 370-001~09740 | PIN 1y
192 ] 901-012-08016 | BOLT M8X16 278 | 806-011-10300 | RING,RETAINING $30 22
193 | 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 L 281 | 805-300-00113 | BEARING,SPHERICAL 32
194 | 334-404-50240 | BAR T T . T “301 | 192-189-03000 moloer AT N T T
200 | 332-207-28020 | JIB ASSY 302! 342-200-05010 | HANDLE 11
201 | 141-175-13000 | PIN,SNAP 303 | 562-600-07000 | HOLDER 32
232 | 332-200-02220 | STOPPER 311} 370-003-00140 | SPACER 2 2 - 430460
« - 2019268)
233 | 805-203-14910 | BEARING,RCLLER
250 | 332-200-00430 | RING 1 ] 7 T T T T T
251 | 334=714=30050 | SUPPORT
252 | 334-715-50010 [ SUPPORT
253 370=001-09750 | PIN
254 | 901-015=30020 | BOLT M10X20

- 305 -




@ xI & ® yU53%, FLAI=L 2" | I & W 5959%,FLAI-E I
Assembly Name CYL INDER, TELESCOPING FIG. PGl105=0422-01 Assembly Name CYLINDER,TELESCOPING FIG. PGL05-0422-01
anyy & 0§ A ¢ TGe350M=2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M-2-20101 > ARy & 8B A < TG-350M-2-10101 > B ¢ TG-350M=2-20101 >
Specification No. Specification No.
rks| ® & # % 8 & & 73 Qty Per Section @ ¥ KB Serial No. ~N—o ErEE| 8 & & 9 B & & 3 Q'ty Per Secton i M E B M Serial No. N=—T
Key No. Part No. Part Name ATB[C[DIE[FIG[AI [J[K[L[M[NIO (ZEHS Modifi. No) Page Key No. Part No. Part Name (X ¥ &% Modifi. No) Page
71| 807-201-05025 PIN,SPRING 5X25 92 | 594=571-38000 | PLUG 430431 -
(2018505 = )]
72| 370-016=00010 | NUT 94| 914-112-12500 RENG,BACKUP - 430438
TC-140X125%X2 [4 - 20144186)
73| 916-840-14000 | PACKING 94 | 914-112-12500 | RING,BACKUP - 430438
TC~140X%X125X2 « - 2016152}
74| 914=102-12500 | RING,BACKUP - 430438 94 | 914=112-12501 | RING,BACKUP 430439 -
TE=140X125X2 ( - 2014416) (2016152 - )
74| 914=102-12500 RING,BACKUP - 430438 94 | 914-112-12501 RING,BACKUP 430439 -
| | TE=140x]125X2 S . € = 2016152) || R (2016416 = o
74| 914-102=12501 RING,BACKUP 430439 - 95 | 913~011-12500 BEARING,PLAIN
(2016152 - ) TWR=125
74| 914=102-12501 | RING,/BACKUP 430439 - 96| 914-312-12500 | RING,BACKUP - 430438
(2014416 - ) TC=140X125X3 L4 - 2014416}
75| 360-100~10021 | PISTON 96| 914=-312-12500 RING,BACKUP - 430438
TC~140X%X125X3 ( - 2016152)
761 910-029-10500 | 0,RING 1B G105 96| 914-312-12501 | RING,BACKUP 430439 -
(2016152 - )
77| 360-104~50010 | CYLINDER 96| 914-312-12501 | RING,BACKUP
78| 360-104-50050 | ROD 97 | 913-023-14000 | BEARING,PLAIN
PWP=140A
79| 910-029-14500 0,RING 18 G145 100 | 360-104=59510 CYLINDER ASSY

80 | 912-511-01250 RING,DAMPER PGR1<=125 108 | *xkokxx_khkxk VALVE, COUNTERBALANCE

81| 360-100~10450 SUPPORY 110 | 360-104=-59520 CYLINDER ASSY
82| 360~106-06000 COVER,ROD ~ 430438 121 | 803-060-40020 JOINT,NIPPLE
[ IS EE - Jof 1 - 20144160 | ... AR .
82 | 360~106-06000 COVER,ROD - 430438 122 | 332-102-11000 JOINT
( - 2016152)
82 | 360-106-06001 COVER,ROD 430439 ~ 123 | 902-012-01000 NUT M10
(2016152 - )
82| 360-106=-06001 COVER,ROD 430439 - 125 | 332-102-11100 SUPPORT
(2014416 -~ )
83| 916-940-12500 PACKING 126 | 366=215=20000 VALVE »CHECK
84 | 916-600-12500 SEAL,DUST - 430438 127 | 803-020-10080 FITTING KCT08-020N
e e = 20144162 I ) v
84 | 916-600-12500 SEAL,DUST - 430438 128 | 803-030-30080 FITTING,ELBOW
« - 2016152) KLNO8=020N
84 | 916-600~12501 SEAL ,DUST 430439 - 129 | 370-024-08440 HOSE
(2016152 ~ )
84 | 916-600-12501 SEAL ,DUST 430439 - 130 | 901-015-10055 BOLT M10XS5S
(2614416 - )
85| 360-100-10550 RETA INER - 4304338 131 | 903-020-41001 WASHER,SPRING 10
( - 2014416)
85| 360~100-10550 RETAINER - 430438 132 ] 332-102-11200 FITTING,FLANGE
e (. _.=_2016152) | . S N
86| 903-020=-40601 WASHER,SPRING 6 - 430438 133 ] 366-709-10000 ACCUMULATOR
( - 2014416)
86| 903=020-40601 WASHER,SPRING 6 - 430438 134 | 814-080-00081 PIPE,STEEL 8X1.2T
( - 2016152)
87 | 901-315-06014 BOLT ,HEXAGON SOCKET - 430438
M6X14 ( - 2014416)
87| 901-315-06014 BOLTHEXAGON SOCKET - 430438
M6X14 ¢ - 2016152)
88 | sek=dkkosrbEx VALVE.,COUNTERBALANCE
R R S R — .t
89 | 901-315-08075 BOLT.HEXAGON SOCKET
M8X75
90| 166=160-16000 | PLATE
91| 183-360-32000 | PLATE
92| 160-760-04000 | PLUG
92| 160=-760-04000 PLUG - 430430
( - 20185095)

- 325 -




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+350M+2+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

344 -

W I B K

Assembly

FuFHE, A= TALF 4T (OT)
Name DETECTOR, OVER WINDING (JIB)

PH106-0001-02

- 345 -

W I &

Assembly Name

FOLF29,4=0" VIFR1LI% (I*I)
DETECTOR,OVER WINDING (JIB)

F1G. PH106=0001-02

ANy & 8§

A < TG-350r-2-10101

> B < TG-350M-2-20101

>

Specification No.
ETES| ¥ & F % a8 & & % Qty Per Section EHFR Serial No.
Key No. Part No. Part Name AlB[C|D EIFIG HIT (EEEE Modifi. No.)

344 -

1| 141-282-08000 | RING

2| 370-019-00350 | WIRE (L=1290? 11

3t 333-700-85100 | WEIGHT 11

4| 192-183-01000 | WIRE (L=1440) 11

4| 370-019-00820 | WIRE (L=1440) IS

S1370-029-00000 | SHACKLE AssY | 11 | T

6| ®xk—wxe-xxrsx | SWITCH,OVER WINDING I

DETECTOR(JIBRS/T)

7| 370-001-07620 | PIN I

7| 370-001-17960 | PIN 11

8| 900-000-00090 | RING b
‘i$*7663ﬁ3?&ﬁf§‘Uﬁi‘ﬁ???ﬁ?‘*f”"*‘fi“"7"4"4

- 430495
< - 2022389)

- 430495
- 2022389
430496 -

- 430382

< - 2013247)
430383 -

(2013247 = )

430496 -
(2022389 - )

- 345 -

(2022389 = o)




364 - - 365 -

wouL & % 527, AML YOI (AFva 1927) ﬂ“"‘i %NM’E m}'ﬁ'f& ZfZﬂ‘XL‘ﬁ;??%&‘iiZZLm FIG. PH133-0002-00
Assembly Name LAMP, AML SIGNAL (OPTION.1-LAMP) PH133-0002-00 : hd b
ANy & 8§ A ¢ TG-350M-2-10101 > B < TG=350M=-2-20101 >
Specification No. .
ETER ¥ & F % B & & k23 Qty Per Section B XK H M Serial No. N—3
Key No. Part No. Part Name A[B[CIDIE[FIG[H[1 [JIKILIM[N ) (X EH % Modifi. No) Page
1| 821-000-01793 [ LAMP (RED) 1 1
2| 334-724-10100 | SUPPORT 1 1
4| 821-000-00183 | SLEEVE 2 2
5| 821-000-00191 | TERMINAL 2 2
6| 821-000-00182 | SLEEVE 7 2
71 821-000-00192 | TERMINAL |22 || | Rl
8| 594-815-05000 | CONNECTOR 1y
9| 821-000-00579 | TERMINAL d 4
10| 821-000=01135 | TERMINAL 22
11| 594-815-04000 | RELAY G2M=1123T 11
13 [ 901-012-06012 | BOLT Mexiz |99 |
o 15 13| 821-000-02004 | CLAMP s 5
14 | 903-020-40601 | VASHER,SPRING 6 ElE
15 | 902-012-00600 | NUT M6 q s
16 | 334-724-20010 | HARNESS 4y
87
45

A — S — S —

- 364 - - 365 -




- 3se - - 385 -
Eumb% ® Narﬁ Z3E?§62§?BEAKE FIG. PI1106-0060-00 MEMO
ANy & B A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101 > B ¢ TG-350M=2-20101 >
Specificalion No.

nEEE ¥ 8 B % 5 & & Qty Per Section 8 % KHEM Seral No. N—Z

Key No. Part No. Part Name AIB[CID[E[FIGIH]T[JIKILIM[N[O (EEH S Modifi. No.) Page

1| 360-603-75011 | ROD 11

2| 360-603-75020 | COVER i

3| 360-603-75030 | CYLINDER It
4| 360-603-75040 | SLEEVE Y

5| 916=-940-02500 | PACKING 11

6| 914=112-02500 | RING,BACKUP 1] -
7| 916-600-02501 | SEAL.DUST Yy

9| 916-840-07501 | PACKING 11

10| 9164-112-06200 | RING,BACKUP x1 y

11| 591-537-03000 | PLATE 1y

12| 594-571-38000 | PLUG . 11

13| 360-603-75050 | PLATE 1

14| 901-317-06014 | BOLT.HEXAGON SOCKET | 2 2

M6X14
20| 360-603-70001 | CYLINDER.BKAKE 1y

- 385 -

- 384 ~




# ¥ & % NSLI*LFIYT
PI1114-0006-00 Assembly Name VALVE,CHECK FIG. PI114=-0006=00

W I B VT, FLy Y
Assembly Name VALVE, CHECK

ARy & 2 A < TG-350K-2-10101 > B < TG=-350M-2-20101
Specification No.

B & F 8 ] Qty Per Section KK B @ Seral No.
Part No. CIDIE[FIGIH]1 (EEH B Modifi. No)

366=205~65020 | COVER

125-151-86000 | SPRING

366=-205~65030 | STOPPER A
124=-291-08000 [ RING,STOP

366-201=75060 [ SPRING

| 366~218-95010 | STOPPER B
910-029-03000 | 0,RING 1B G30
901~327-08030 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET
MBX30

903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8

366-218-90000 | VALVE,CHECK




o’

M I ' ¥

Assembly

Name

T, Frwo
VALVE, CHECK

PI114-0180-01

425 -

%4

# I &
Assembly Name

n LI ¥197
VALVE,CHECK

FIG. PI114-0180-01

ANy & OB

A < TG=350M-2-10101

> B < TG6-350M=2-20101

Specification No.
wErEs%| B & B 8 g & & Qty Per Section @ ¥ KK BM Serial No. N—T
Key No. Part No. Part Name AIB[CIDIE|F[GIR] I [J[KILIM[N (X EE# Modifi. No) Page
1] 366=200~80000 | VALVE,CHECK Ul
2| 366=200-25020 | PLUG 1
3| 366-200-25030 | PLUG 1
4| 366-200-25040 | FILYER BUED Y
S| 366-200~25050 | SPRING 11
6| 910-028-01400 | O,RING 1B P14 L1
7| 910-028-00800 | 0O,RING 1B P8 1
8| 366=-200-25060 [ PLUG PT1/16 S S
9| 805-600~58000 | BALL,STEEL 9/32 pI!
10| 366-200-85010 | PLUG PT1/4 11

424 =

425 -




e T B K NVT, R4 ay b Fro? & I & W AW, N {09 FIVI
Assembly Name VALVE, PILOT CHECK P1128-0050-01 Assembly Name VALVE:PILOT CHECK FIG. PI128-0050~01

ANy & 5 A ¢ TG-350#-2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M=2-20101
Specification No.

¥ & B 8 ¥ & & W KRS M Serial No.
Part No. Part Name (R E &R Modifi. No)

366=-200-00000 VALVE,PILOT CHECK

914-110-01600 RING,BACKUP P16

910-011-01600 | 0,RING 1A P16
$21-550-04000 | SPRING
910-028-02400 | 0,RING 1B P24
T366-200-00030 | PLUG

910-028-01000 | O,RING 18 P10




¥ I B ¥

Assembly Name

ALY FTN
SWING TABLE

PK112-0181-00

# I & B
Assembly Name

A1Y7™ F=*L
SWING TABLE

~

w N~ 0w ®

ANy & =
Specitication No.

A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101

> B € TG-350M=-2-20101

EREE| B & #F 0% g & & Qty Per KK G Serial No.
Key No. Part No. Parl Name AIBICID]E[FIGIH[[J (XE#§ Moditi. No.)
2 17332-502-10300 | PLATE
3| 332-502-20010 | SUPPORT 41
4| 332-502-10320 | SUPPORT 1y
5| 332=-502-20040 | SUPPORT 11
6| 332-502-00010 | SUPPORT 33
— T 901-012-06014 | BOLT mex1s |33 |
8| 903-020-40601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 33
9| 903-030=-70601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 33
11| 332=502-28010 | FRAME ASSY 11
12| 342-500-07100 | SEAT ASSY L1
—31332-500-00050 | cover |4 1 | |
15| 903-020-40601 WASHER,SPRING 6 1818
16| 901-012-06012 { BOLY M6X12 1818&
17| 332-500-00061 | COVER 1 1
18| 332-502~10030 | COVER 1 1
16| 332-500-00080 | COVER B I
20 ] 901~012-08016 | BOLT M8X1¢6 5| 9|
21| 903-020~40801 WASHER,SPRING 8 o 4
221 332-500-00090 | COVER Y 1
23| 902-012-00800 | NUT M8 4 &
24| 903-036-70801 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 4§
25| 332-500~00100 | COVER 11
27| 332-502-00020 | COVER y1
28| 332-502-10050 | COVER 11
35| 903-020-40601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 4 4
34 G01-012-06017 | BOLT M6x12 44
40| 901~012-08016 | BOLT MBX16 9 9
41| 903-020-40801 WASHER,SPRING 8 9 9

464 =

465 -




# I & B

Assembly Name

nn¥-,A122% Ju-b
COVER,SWING FRAME

F16. PK120-0171-00

Ny & B
Specification No.

A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101

» B ¢ TG-350M-2-20101 >

wTHS| ¥ & ¥ %
Key No. Part No.

¥ & & W

Q'ty Per Seclion B B8

[ATBTC[B]E[FIGIH[TTJTKILIM[N

K5 B Serial No.
0 (FFH S Modifi. No) Pag

N—o

84 | 901-012-10016
86| 901-012-08012
87| 903-020-40801

105 | 902-012-01000

BOLT M10X16
BOLT M8X12
WASHER,SPRING 8

NUT M10

|

- 484 -

- 4/__7//—’——4_/___1__-———

—

___’_/—/v-f__/,____’/ ,,,,,, ey

- - F///
S

T T [
— T T

- 485 «




- 504 -

- 505 -
# 1 & W A L=-Y3Y JATL,IDRO=I NI
Assembly Name OPERATION SYSTEM, CONTROL VALVE FIG. PL1D1-0452-01 MEMO
ANy & B A ¢ TG-350M-2-10101 > B ¢ TG-350M-2-20101 >
Specification No. S U —
wTE% B B & % 2 & 2 K Qty Per Section B X % B % Serisl No. S - T
Key No. Part No. Part Name [ATBTCIO[E[FIG[H] 1 [J[K]L[M][N]O (XE& S| Modifi. No) Page
123 | 333-200-01410 | ENOD 1 _— - T T
124 | 370-001-01040 | PIN 1 1 7
125 | 806-131-10080 [ RING,RETAINING 8 11 _ U
131 | 821-000-00229 | CONNECTOR 1 1 -4sossz |y S —
¢ - 2018336)
131 | 821-000-00229 | CONNECTOR 1 1 430458 =
(2018336 = ) _—
132 | 821~000-00578 | TERMINAL g 8
132 | 821-000-00578 | TERMINAL Y ¥ - 430457
« - 2018336) _ I
132 | 821-000-00578 | TERMINAL ¥ 3 430458 -
(2018336 ~ )
141 { 821-000-00582 | CONNECTOR 4 4 -
142 | 821-000-01035 | GROMMET o 4
143 | 333-200-01060 | HARNESS 4 4
145 [ 333-200-01440 | NUT 5 5|
146 | 333-200-01081 | LEVER 33
146 | 333-200-01081 | LEVER 2
148 | 333-200-01090 | KNOB (RED) 1
149 | 821-000-01033 | SWITCH,PUSH W4 . o B
150 | 907-100-06060 | SCREW,SET M6X6 s| 5| e e
152 | 333-200=01450 | SLEEVE Y S S SR
152 | 333-200-01450 | SLEEVE 4 e .
168 | 333-200=01100 | KNOB (BLACK) 1] 1 o
178 [ 335-200-01120 | knoB (BLACKY |33~ ) T
[ S _ .
211 | 333-200-01200 | LEVER 3 3
S _ - S
212 | 370-001-01060 | PIN 3 ¥
S S .
213 | 903=030=70601 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 3 3| —_—
214 | 801-360-20014 | PIN,SPLIT 2X14 3 3] e T
215 | 333-200-01210 | SUPPORT o 330 ] B - e
221 | 808-040-20010 | BEARING,PLAIN 8| 8 [ ———————— )
222 | 808-040-20030 | BEARING,PLAIN 2 2 o
226 | 808-040-22010 | BEARING,PLAIN 1 0l1 0]
S
. ﬁ, . o
T

- 504 - ' - 505 -




@ X & W ILIEYNL P EYY

Assembly  Name ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES FIG. PN101-0652-01 MEMO
ANyT & 75 A € TG=350M=-2-10101 > B < TG-350M4=-2-20101 >
Specificalion No. . S
BTER 8 & F 8 B &4 £z b3 Q'ty Per Section A B KB W Serial No N—2 R o o N —_—
Key No. Part No. Part Name IATBIC|D]E[F]G[H] I [J[K[L]M[N]O (EEFH Modifi. No) Page
50| 821-000-00501 | BULB 24V 3V 33 o o e o
51| 821-000-00044 | BULB 24V 60W 1 1 - 430457 -
4 - 2018753) —_— T T T T -
51| 821-000-00044 | BULB 24V 60W 3 3 430458 =
(2018753 - ) T
52| 821-000-01171 | BULB 24V 60V¥ 22 - 430457
« - 2018753) e
611 334~300-84100 | SWITCH ASSY y 1 ‘l - 430460
| S | ( - 2018933) e R _
61| 334-305-63100 | SWITCH ASSY 1 4 430461 - — — — T
(2018933 - )
62| 334=306-73010 | PLATE 1% — T —
63| 901-315-05025 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET | 2 2 430461 = [ - I
MSX25 i J ‘ (2018933 ~ )
64| 902-012-00500 | NUT M5 430461 - I S — S —
(2018933 - )
65| 903-020~-40501 | WASHER,SPRING S % . 430461 -
_— J— N S P A NS i (2018933 = )4 T T T T T T T T
66| 334-305~63020 | SUPPORT . 430461 =
(2018933 - ) N B
71| 334-300-02200 | SWITCH,LINIY - 430460
« ~201893% | 1 .
72| 821~000~01040 | TERMINAL - 430460
( - 2018933
73| 901-012-08012 | BOLT M8X12 - 430460 e T e
« - 2018933)
74| 903-020-40801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 ~ 450460 [ - e e e e e e - e . e
.......... JR S (. _= 201893%)
75| 334-300-02010 | COVER 1 - 4306460 P — I P . S e —
« - 201893%)
76| 824~000-00073 | GROMMET - 430460 R
4 - 2018933) — - - Tt T )
77 ] 801-711-05035 | SCREW,MACHINE M5X35 ~ 430460
« - 2018933) S e e B
78 | 903-020-40501 | WASHER,SPRING 5 - 430460
4 - 2018933) T T T
79| 821-000-00192 | TERMINAL - 430460
I R SR _ [ - 2018933} L L L U —
80| 821-000-00182 | SLEEVE - 430660
4 - 2018933)
81| 334-300-02020 | CASE \ - 430460
4 - 2018933)
92| 334=305-65010 | SUPPORT
102 | 334=-301-51110 { SUPPORT * (
103 ]| 903-032-90600 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 1
1

104 | G03-020-40601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 |

105 | 902-012-00600 | NUT M6 Uy
106 | 821-000~01364 | LAMP 11
111 | 334=-301-63500 | SWITCH 2 2

- 524 = 525 -




- 565 -

P0101-1141-01

<)
)

Fr- b, ATy (T
PLATE, INDICATION (UPPER

8
Name

i

Assembly

#

- —

23 2% 25 26 77

- 545 <

P0101-1141-01

- 564 -
)

Fr—t, AFsr—vay (Fy8=)

Name

8 &

iz

#
Assembly

PLATE, INDICATION (UPPER

- 544 -




# ¥ & B %=L VAF {3A8L-3y [
Assembly Neme BOOM REST INSTALLATION FIG. PX112-0162-00 MEMO

ANy & OB A € TG-350M-2-10101 > 8 < TG6-3504-2-20101 >

ificati — — e
Specification No. — .

RS B & F OB #® & & B Qty Per Section ® THREM Serial No. ~—z| - 7
Key No. Part No. Part Name A[B[C[DJE|FIGIR[T[J LIMIN[O (ZEF&S Modifi. No) Page
338~700~60010 | STOPPER - S

x| B

-

~

338=-700~-50020 | SUPPORT - . S e

- 565 -
- 564 -




- 584 =
# ¥ & K RoF AVRFIL—T sy @ I & W #°57% {AIL=93
Assembly  Name PUMP INSTALLATION PX122-0058-00 Assombly  Neme PUMP INSTALLATION FI6. PX122-0058=00
ANy B 5 A ¢ TG-350¥-2-10101 » B ¢ TG-350M=2-20101 =
Specificalion No.
. wrE%| # & F % g & & B Qty Per Section i WM K5 M Serial No. =
/ Key No. Part No. Part Name A W T TITKILIMIN]O (EEH B Modili. No) Page
1[ 901-012-14050 | BOLT M14X50

I

l“Hr—‘

B

2| 902-012-01400 | NUT M14 ' -

3| 903-020-41401 | WASHER,SPRING 14 -

4| 366=504=-30000 | PUMP  HYDRAULIC - - 430495 62
< - 2023604)

4| 366=511-30000 | PUMP,HYDRAULIC - 430496 - 62

RN I 7 S e o e B _lceo3606 = )]

5] 902~032~51400 | NUT M1 -

6| 338-200-41000 | SUPPORT -1 430496 =
(2023604 - )

6 v

FRONT

- S84 - - 585 -




# ¥ & % t-3 (22HK)

Assembly Name HEATER (22HK)} FIG. PY112-0002-02
ANy & 5 A ¢ TG=350M-2-10101 > B ¢ T6-350M=2-20101 > S
Specification No. e - .
S ,,4*,”A47,l¥47.444rﬂ,,,*Jyff._ggkr.‘7#*.44____
BTES] B & F 8 & & ES % Q'ty Per Section w8 K K& Serdal No. N— . - — — —
Key No| Pat  No. Part Name (A[B[C[DIEIF[GIH1[J]K]LIM[N]O (T EFS Modifi. No) Page
N —
38| 165-193-18310 | RING,FELT 1 - -

39| 362-902-35300 | FUSE ASSY
40| 821-000-00791 | FUSE SA (6.5X30)
41| 362-902-35310 | GUIDE

42 | 362-902=35320 | CLAMP

DU Sl
43 | 362-902-35330 | COVER
44 | 362-902-35340 | PACKING

45| 362-902-35350 | PACKING

46| 362-902-35360 | RELAY

47| 362-902+35370 | BRACKET

48| 362-902-35380 | THERMOSTAT

80 | 362-900-90002 | HEATER (22HK=8)

- 604 - - 605 -




H ¥ 8 B St AVREV—Vav # I & 55%3 13ASL=b3
Assembly Name RADIO INSTALLATION : ) PY135-0040~00 Assembly Name RADIO INSTALLATION FIG. PY135~0040-00

ANy & B A ¢ TG=350M=2-10101 > B ¢ TG=350M=-2-20101
Specilication No. .

ERES| ¥ & & % Qty Per Section KK M Serial No.
Key No.| Pan No. CIDTEIFIG[R]T (R W&S Modifi. No.)

1| 190-294=00030 | ANTENNA

2| 824=000-00024 | CLAMP
3| 801~753-05016 | SCREW,HACHINE M5X16
903=020-40501 | WASHER,SPRING 5

192-910-00010 | CABLE

190-294=00010 | RADIO
334=715-70010 [ HARNESS

801=-723-04020 [ SCREW,MACHINE M&4X20

903~020-40401 | WASHER,SPRING 4

903-030-70401 | WASHER,PLAIN 4

344-700-21000 | SPEAKER

$02-012-00500 | NUT M5




« 9 ¢ 10
Oid Parts New
TE%% | Emem | 8 T B B |~-U B8 A OdPuis(——# B & NewPorr cEER | XN%m | @ ¥ & K |-V | & =W B & New P
Modif. No. Sarial No. Assembly Name Page |BEFBS| 3 & % & |Bm|ETEs| ¥ & & ¥ (@8 Modifi. No. Seriel No. Assembly Name Page [WTHB| B & & B |EE|NTE ® & ¥ % (@K
Key No.|  Part No. Qty [Key No.|  Part No. Qty Key No.|  Pert No. Qty |[Key No|  Part No. oy
FLFX A VRS £ FTAd T 3860-204-31000 T T 360-205-02000 T 177 %% 61 360-603-70000 2 6| 360=603-70001 2
2019950 430465= 196 36
CYLINDER,ELEVATING HYDRAURIC DEVICES
- i R PR S, SRS ———— [ -
S9N, TUANTF 17" 1| 360-204-81000| 1 1| 360-205-12000| 1| - TLIEUNL N =Y, PN 41| 334-309-01311| 1| 41| 334-313-81310| 1
2019951 430465~ 200 2020718 430482~ 526
CYLINDER,ELEVATING ELECTRICAL PARTS,CAB
+79 bATL 4! 186-151-07006 | 1 4] 162-651-53000) 1 1% YAIL 26| 366-202-10000| 1| 26| 366-200-10000| 1
2019966 430465~ 22 2020880 430461~ 24
ELEVATING SYSTEM VINCH SYSTEM
177 ¢ 26| 186-151-07000 1 26| 162-651-53060 1 neqEe 2%, 910% 7| 803-030~30080 2 7| 803-030-30080 4
36 252 8| 803-020-10100| 15| 10| 803-030-30100} 1
HYDRAURIC DEVICES PIPING,NINCH 10| 803-030-30100( 2| 20| 901-012-10020} 3
27| 901-012-08020| 6| 27| 901-012-08020 | "4
-- -q-- e JEES SV PO P ——— 29| 903-020-40801{ 10| 28| 903-020-41001} 3
179 WUE{ IATL 11| 366-311-70000| 1| 11| 366-520-80000( 1 33| 366-202-10000 | 1| 33| 366-200-10000) 1
2020299 430495~ 12 73| 333-415-84190| 1| 62| 814-080-00081| 2
HYDRAUL IC PRESSUKRE 93| 370-003-00710| 3| 63| 814-080-00081] 3
GENERATING SYSTEM 101 901-012-10018| 4| 73! 333-626-11200| 1
emecmmea——am—— ———- —— e O 102 | 903-020-41001| & | 101 | 901-012-10018 &
N AESI2 %, PINS UG=3 54| 366-311-70000| 1| 54| 366-320-80600| 1 103 | 333-400-10050| 2| 102 903-020-41001{ &
92 163 | 333-400-10050| 2
PIPING,UPPER RETURN - -—-- -———- B o o EESEROUBOORS M
4 179 15| 366=202-10000| 1| 15| 366-200-10000 1
- - - -] - - - - - - - -~ }6
1N*U-530 YRTL,IVEO-L 108 | 333-200-0104 8 200 HYDRAURIC DEVICES
2020305 430452~ ARLIN 94 0-01040 21 10 333-200-01040 3
OPERATION SYSTCHM, —memm———— --- - === Bl Sl e ttiibiaiainds it
CONTROL VALVE ALAH,NIIINNITR 1| 332-804=96101| 1 1| 332=804-91000| 1
[N PRI ERauio it Masuvn SR PESPREERTETIES SIS CECSE SEt bttt ets bty 2021060 430663- 488
NeAES D24, 2001 YhPUE 22| 370-007-05430| 1| 22| 370-007-07220| 1 VEIGHT,
2020312 430494- 160 COUNTERBALANCE
PEPING, FRONT JACK —--- -- -==1 B htattets RETE Edot ebiiaiielebintubsirts Ry
NS AE® I2™, FRIANY 9| 370-008-02530| 1 9| 370-008-03350| 1
[ I PRI TR SRS PR LR ETELEESTELIID Al Pt Sttt S B 2021239 430461~ 80| 11| 370-024=15070| 1| 28| B03-200-10140 2
POLURN DAFL o| 360-308-10000]| 1 o1 360-510-30000| 1 PIPING, CELIVERY 18| 370-024-15080| 1| 29| 804-304-50750} 1
2020313 430494 16 26| 803-200-10080| 2| 38| 814-080-00241| 2
OUTRIGGER SYSTEM 29| 804-304=50650| 1| &S| 370-007-04470 2
38| B14-080-00160| 2| 50| 370-024-15090| 1
SR R FSUSU RPN DUUOUE PRVOI: FSE U A 45| 370-007-02220| 2| 51| 370-024-09110} 1
1] 360-308-10000] 1 11 366-510-30000 | 1 46| 370-007-06540| 1| S2| 370-007-06500| 1
162 emeee- - -- [ R OO bt it RSOt M
N® (LS D%, FR A 4| 803-200-10080| 2 4| 803-200-10140 | 2
INSTALLAT [ON 2021246 430465- 76| 29| 336-414-03040| 2 31| 370-007-05010| 1
PR PR IR it it bl Cdndatdinds Inbohrbain nfedebnininbaithainig J S B —em——— PRUEPY P, 4 PIPING,DELIVERY 31 194-153-61000 1 40 370-007-04470 1
: ol 360-308-10000| 1 ol Sec-s10-30000] 1 %01 370-007-02220| 1| 43| B14-080-00243| 2
2020316 430494~ 16 42| 370-024-15070| 1| 44| 370-008-03330| 1
OUTRIGGER SYSTEM 43| 814-080-00160 2 47| B04=304=50750 1
46| 370-008-02180 | 1| 48| 370-007-06530| 2
memmeomceen VSRR FEP RS SO L S P, R — 46| 370-024-15080| 1| 49| 370-024-15090 1
J0uF U9 (UA~L3Y 1| 360-308-10000| 1 1] 360-310-30000| 1 47| 804-304=50650| 1| 5C| 370-024-09110} 1
164 48| 370-007-06320| 2
FRONT JACK -- - ———- === s et B s e bbbttt itiieh b
INSTALLATION 7otes voF 11| 366-402-30000| 1| 11| 366-400-10000{ 1
rcvecmccecdeeserrcccedeamrcarmr e i PO N O oed e — 2021295 430465 32 13| 366=200~20000 1
FR{799, 10" 10| 141-282-08000| 1| 10| 141-282-08000| 2 SAFETY DEVICES
2020496 430461- | 21uFe1u0e 346| 11| 165-182-03001| 1] 11| 164-1£2-52005} 1
DETECTOR,OVER 12| 333-700-00100| 1 12| 332-760-10100 1 P B s Rtittuinistutubbnots it i
WINDING (BOOM) NOAESII N AN 8| 366-402-30000| 1 8| 366-400-10000| 1
- -4-- SN S SR PO cmeeedeecd e d e U PO 358 | 10| 901-022-05020| 2| 10| 901-022-05018| 2
9153 YATL 23| 360-603-70000| 2| 23| 366-603-70001 2 PIPING, VENT 20| 366-200-20000] 1
2020678 430494~ 24
WINCH SYSTEM - 17
179 % 10| 366-402-3c000] 1| 10! 366-400-10000| 1
————me - - I 1] 36 19| 366=-200-20000| 1
ASIM%, 915 F I8L-+ 17| 902-027-02408| 2| 17| 902-027-02400| 3 HYDRAURIC DEVICES
2646| 22| 360-603-700c0| 1| 22| 36u-603-70001| 1
BAND ,WINCH BRAKE 24| 902-027-02000 2 24| 902-037-02400 1 ————— q=——- - L .




INDEX =

B a & 8
Part  No.

B & & 8
Part  No.

"
Page

ETES
Key No.

B & F 5
Part  No.

323-700-02170
323-700-05200

323-700-05210

323-700-~05220

323-700-08060
323-700-09510

332-000~00210

332-000-00220

284
286

293

262
342
112
132
242
342
113
133

243

332=-000~-09511

332-000-09521

332-000-09531

332-002-12720

332~002-40060

¥ & & 5
Pat No.

B & F S
Part  No.

& & 3
Part  No.

|

H
Page

ERES
Key No.

332-002-40350

332-002~40860

332-002-40870

332-002-40880

332=-002-40960

332-002-46500

332-002-61560

332~002-70030

332-002-70110

332-002-70120

332-002-70160

332-002-70170

332-002-70200

332-002-70250

332-002-70300

332-002-70350

332-002-70400

332-002-70410

332-002-71000

332-002-72000

332~-002=72001

287

298
280
291
281

292

281

292

281

292
281
292
281
292
280

292
281
292
281
292
280
292
283
294
291
291

280

454
454
36
36
49
49
50
S0
52
2
53
53
55
55
40
40
47
47
69
69
39
39
153

153

332-002-72001
332-002-73000

332-002-73001

332=-002=74250

332-003-00300

332-003-64000

332-003-64001

332-005-60010
332-005-60020
332-005-61000

332-100-00400

332-100-00410

332-102-10011
332-102-10151
332-102-10300

332-102~11000

332-102-11100
332-102-11200
332-102-11550
332-102-11610
332-102-11620
332-103-40100
332-103-40200

332-200-00050

332-200-00060

332~-200-00070

332-200-00080

282
287
280
317
323
317
323
323
323
323
317
325
325
325
317
318
318
317
317
301
309
301
309
301
309
301

309

90

501

20
20
24
24
12
16
36
52

122

125

132
36
55
64
12

16

15
15
18
18

332-200~00090

332=-200-00100

332-200-00110

332-200-00120

332-200-00130

332-200-00170

332~200-00220

332-200-00260

332-200=00270

332~200-00310
332-200-00430

332-200-02180

332-200-02220

332-200-33710

332-202-20120

332-202-24200

332-202-24210

332-202~24550

332-202-24620

332-202-24630

332-202-24800

301
309
301
309
301
309
301
309
301
309
310
302
310
301
309
302
310
591
304
312
302
310
304
312
302
310
303
311
302
310
303
311
302
310
487
311
311

302

23
23
22
22
27
27
28
28

29

29
42
55
55
21
21
s7
64
1
250
250
60
58
232
232
64
63
111
111
36
36
121
121
54
Sée
15
148
149

37

323-700-09511 349 30 293 113 284 241
351 30 294 133 286 341

323-700~30000 363 1 296 243 293 111
326 297 343 294 131
326-300-10070 108 64 332-000-00230 280 29 296 241
327 291 29 297 341
327-000-07000 141 1 332-000-00320 281 59 332-002-40070 282 121
327-000-07100 141 31 292 S9 294 121
327-000-07200 141 33 332-000-00330 281 60 332-002-40150 282 122
330 292 60 294 122
330-300-20030 187 22 332-000-00380 281 7 332-002-40160 282 123
332 293 77 294 123
332~-000~00060 280 25 332-000-00390 281 78 332-002-40510 283 142
291 25 293 78 294 142

332-000-00080 280 33 332~000-00401 280 45 332-002-40520 283 143
291 33 292 45 294 143

332-000-00100 283 183 332-000-00430 284 233 332-002-40620 284 272
295 183 295 233 296 272

332-000-00110 284 189 332-000-00440 284 234 332-002-40630 284 273
295 189 295 234 296 273

332-000-00140 284 201 332-000-00490 280 34 332-002-40800 283 141
295 201 291 34 294 141

332-000-00150 284 202 332-000-00500 282 86 332=-002-40810 284 271
295 202 293 86 296 271

332-000~00160 284 207 332-000-00510 282 87 332-002~40820 283 149
295 207 293 87 294 149

332-000-00210 282 112 332-000-00760 280 22 332-002-40830 294 150
283 132 291 22 332=002-40850 285 279

INDEX = 5

L

[NDEX = 6




w2

o

INDEX - 25
¥ & & 5 n L pE o ¥ a & % .} BRES 3 & & 5 R ETES
Part  No. Page Key No. Part  No. Page Key No. Part No. Page Key No.
366-601-95100 372 45 366=704=55060 327 6
366=603=~50000 277 20 366=704=55070 327 7 370
372 S0 366=704=-55080 327 11 370-001-008330 133 23
366=-609-20000 616 2 366=704-55090 327 15 370-001-00350 317 11
366=609-25010 617 40 366-704-55100 327 16 323 11
366=-700-00005 255 39 366=704=55110 327 20 370-001~00360 317 27
453 10 366-704-58010 327 50 323 27
366=700-05000 453 1 329 1 370-001-00400 301 12
366=700-05010 453 2 366~707-50000 69 9 309 12
366~700=-05020 453 3 366-707-50010 69 25 370-001-00420 301 19
366-700-05030 453 & 366=709-10000 318 63 309 19
366=700-05040 453 5 325 13}3 370=-001-00430 301 24
366=-700-10000 105 19 366-712-40000 273 1 309 24
455 1 277 11 370~001-00450 301 32
366-700-15030 455 10 366=808-30000 256 82 309 32
366-700-20001 107 1 457 1 370~001-00490 591 5
111 1 366-900-05010 621 1 370-001-00540 301 16
366~700-30000 71 9 366-900-05020 621 5 309 16
47 50 366-900-05031 621 6 370-001-00570 302 40
366=700-30010 447 1 366=900-05040 621 7 310 40
366=700-35010 447 3 366=-900-05050 621 13 370-001-00610 281 81
366-700-35020 447 7 366=-900-05061 621 14 293 81
366-700~35050 447 30 366=-900-61000 616 1 370~001-00630 281 73
366-700-35060 447 b 366=900-61001 616 1 292 73
366=700-35070 L4? 14 366=900-62000 617 54 370-001-00690 291 12
366=700-40000 94 56 366=900-65010 616 11 370-001-00720 2R0 20
98 56 366~900-65020 21196 1; 291 20
618 2
102 56 366-900-65030 616 13 370-001-00780 280 38
449 4 366=-900-65040 616 14 292 38
366~700=40010 449 1 619 3 370~-001-00790 507 28
366=-700-45010 449 2 366-900-65050 616 15 370-001-00800 283 185
366=700-45020 449 3 366=900-65051 616 15 295 185
366=704~50000 327 30 366=900=-65060 616 21 370-001-00810 280 28
366-704-55010 327 1 366-900-81000 616 1 291 28
366=704-55020 327 2 619 10 370-001-00820 281 62
366=704=55030 327 3 366-900-82000 617 51 292 62
366=704=55040 327 4 366-900-82100 617 52 370~001-00880 557 6
366=704=55050 327 S 558 6

INDEX = 25

e

INDEX = 26

2 8 & 3 L T #% B a ¥ 3 n wTES ¥ & & 5 " BERER
Part  No. Page Key No. © Part  No. Page Key No. Part  No. Page Key No.
370-001-00920 280 21 370-001-01930 229 10 370-001~12000 310 38
291 21 370-001-04270 297 339 370-001-12870 305 264

370-001-00980 317 8 370-001-05000 233 10 313 264
323 8 370-001-05610 141 17 370-001-17800 239 3

370-001-01000 497 54 370-001-05730 247 18 370-001-17960 345 7
503 S4 370-001-06500 233 17 370-001-18560 283 151

370-001-01040 497 124 370-001-C7490 282 82 294 151
504 124 293 82 370-001-19330 593 10

370-001-01050 496 4 370-001-07620 345 7 370-001-19960 222 W2
502 4 370~001-07750 305 258 370-001-20950 239 3

370-001-01060 498 212 312 258 370-001=-21370 286 401
504 212 370~001-07780 302 45 298 401

370-001-01070 497 105 310 45 370~001-21630 286 339
503 105 370-001-08060 329 24 297 339

370-001-01130 280 26 370-001-08440 497 111 376-001-21650 593 3
291 26 503 113 370-001-22200 305 275

370-001-01290 285 303 370-001-08470 591 S 313 275
296 303 593 1 370-001-22780 489 43

370-001-01310 285 306 370-001~-08880 291 12 370-001-22850 489 8
296 306 370-001-09120 285 306 370-001-23540 305 258

370-001-01370 247 9 296 306 312 258
370-001-01430 247 38 370-001-09710 305 275 370-001-25150 227 10
249 40 313 275 229 10

251 40 370-001-09740 305 277 370~001-38240 593 9

370-001-01470 51t 32 313 277 370-002-00010 501 25
515 S3 370-001-09750 304 253 309 25

370~001~01480 511 27 312 253 310 65
370-001-01550 245 8 370-001-10210 497 73 370-002-00040 501 17
370-001-01560 277 24 503 74 309 17
370-001-01580 302 52 370-001-10460 133 14 370-002-006540 302 49
310 52 370-001-10470 461 2 310 49

370-001-01590 245 9 370-001-10480 461 3 591 10
370-001-01600 591 7 370-001-10590 302 41 593 2
370-001-01620 262 86 310 41 370-002-01090 286 404
370-001-01630 241 83 370-001-10720 249 3 298 404
370-001-01640 241 76 251 3 370-002-01100 305 276
370-001~01670 241 80 370-001-11290 491 18 313 276
370-001-01730 491 16 370-001-11610 487 4 593 8

INDEX = 26




[NDEX = &6

B & F 8
Part  No.

|

"

ETES
Key No.

# & & 5
Part  No.

INDEX = 45
# a8 & 3 ERES ¥ 8 & 9 n ¥ 8 & 3
Part  No. Key No. Part  No. Page Part  No.
901-012~06014 88 901-012-08016 312 901-012-10012
5 463
7 465
7 465 901-012-10014
901-012-06016 14
14 901-012-08018
182 901-012~-08020
182 901-012-10016
6
44
502
508
617
901-012-06025 616 6 901~012-08025 502 1 294 157
901~-012-08010 171 14 901-012-08028 371 10 301 10
173 14 901-012-~08030 287 412 309 10
303 94 298 412 329 33
311 94 347 24 481 14
901-012-08012 241 20 508 42 483 13
281 63 59S 9 484 B4
292 63 599 9 496 15
303 94 901-012-08035 141 12 496 52
311 94 901-012-08040 349 19 502 15
329 25 351 19 503 52
481 19 901-012-08045 349 19 511 2
484 86 351 19 546 21
491 30 901-012~08050 189 28 579 3
524 73 193 28 579 13
547 83 901-012-08055 357 1s 581 1
901-012-08014 141 25 359 18 581 21
187 S 901-012-08060 496 22 901-012-10018 257 101
241 75 502 22 263 104
511 28 901-012~08065 496 22 901-012-10020 98 61
901-012-08016 105 22 502 22 190 36
187 23 901-012-08075 198 62 193 36
255 31 205 39 221 26
261 31 257 88 225 14
304 192 901-012-10012 222 43 229 8
INDEX = 45

901-012-10020

901-012-10022

901-012-10025

901-012-10030

901-012-10035

901-012-10040

901-012-10045

901-012-10085
901-012-12016

901-012-12020

R
Page

ERES
Key No.

|

s R F S
Part  No.

59

71

73

75
571
329
335
339
515
167
169
483
511
137
167
169
107
m
483
621
487
241
277

280

14
14
20
27
5S4
S&
17
55

4

S
21
21
23
45

10

w =~ © © ©

16
16
50
23
23
24

37

19
19
16
16
16
17

14

25

46

901-012~12020

901~012-12022
901-012-12025
901-012-12030

901-012-12032

901-012-12035

901-012-12140

901-012-14020

901-012-14050

901-012-14060
901-012-16045
901-012-16055
901-012-30040

901-015-08015

901-015-08020
901-015-08028

901-015-08050

282
282
283
284
284
286
292
293
294
294
296
296
297
487
483
247
283
285
294
296

73

75
447

94

98
102
583
583
58S
583
180
180
461
467
475
181
629

467

117
127
137
236
247
347
46
117
127
137
236
247
347
9
36
7
147
277
147

277

18
60
60
60

11

49

50

13

83

17

901-015=-08050
901-015-08060

901-015-10020

901-015-10030

901~015-10040

901=-015-10055

901-015-12018

901-015-12020

901~015-12022

901-015-12025

262
335
339

7

81
133
163
165
325
283
295
245
284
295
301
309
282
282
282
283
284
284
286

293

Se
19
19
16
14
13
10

130
187
187
13
199
190
30
30
91
115
125
135
208
245
345

91

4——

INDEX = &6




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Faun+TG+350M+2+Hydraulic+Crane+Parts+Catalog+Manual

